SWISS RE AG

SWISS RE AG

ISIN: CHO0126881561

Prehled

26.04.2024 17:31:30
Cena

99,50 CHF

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

o

WKN:

0,00% (0,00)

CH0126881561
SREN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Akcie

29.545 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET
INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 99,48 CHF
(195)
Prodej (Castka) 99,50 CHF
(296)
Oteviraci cena 100,50 CHF
Max 100,50 CHF
Min 99,16 CHF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 99,50 CHF
den)
Cena vazena 99,530546
obchodovanym objemem CHF
Objem (kusy) 469.301
Obchodovany objem 46.709.784,70
Pocet obchodt 3.838
Posledni zobchodovany 1.984
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 30
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: SWISS RE AG &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vsechny burzy pro SWISS RE AG

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum Cas Cena

28.06.2019 17:35 89,00 EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
26.04.2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
25.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
24.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
23.04.2024 L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)
0,13

obchodu
20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160619324,91497261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0126881561-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0126881561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=46566298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0126881561&ID_NOTATION=46566298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=278a67f12e6ed376749020d5bd95b2da2e72129f951a4c35b74391f8928a94d8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2de77a8fc1736bee4&time=1714351871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dce78fa91e9684f5d79cadb0d57d4a15714aa452d4f027982f2ffa2c3ce26a9&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76bea15dcc62a2b0a&time=1714351871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4ccfc17e466a8d236311c10a9707fee21fc69a94428efc55d528492b4d4c23&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bd3db4d9e6e8ca36a&time=1714351871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59c3f95c58d4106abe665c69d284bc270ca716b3d455be9338c26cb8f057c246&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0258a272ce7b231ee&time=1714351871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b375c4edf9b0782397f366ccd3695b4fa2f1b51a4c6f38ad3ad84aba202287d6&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a943df0a1bc8577c8&time=1714351871&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46566298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866463
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Tradegate
Stuttgart
SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

28.06.2019
28.06.2019
26.04.2024
26.04.2024

28.06.2019
28.06.2019
28.06.2019
19.04.2024
28.06.2019
28.06.2019

22:26
17:16
17:31
17:20

08:00
10:12
16:20
18:05
08:10
08:02

89,36 EUR
89,20 EUR
99,50 CHF
100,155 CHF

88,58 EUR
88,62 EUR
89,02 EUR
107,3882 USD
88,56 EUR
88,56 EUR

0,37
0,01
46,71
1,04

0,00
0,02
0,08
0,04
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55866446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46672585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45203889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50666501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48423256
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47636010

SWISS RE AG

Detaily

26.04.2024 17:31:30

Cena

99,50 CHF

Zména [ =+] 0,00% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN CH0126881561
Symbol SREN
Burza SIX Swiss Exchange
Ména CHF
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 29.545 EUR

(mil.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET
INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 99,48 CHF
(195)
Prodej (Castka) 99,50 CHF
(296)
Oteviraci cena 100,50 CHF
Max 100,50 CHF
Min 99,16 CHF
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 99,50 CHF
den)
Cena vazena 99,530546
obchodovanym objemem CHF
Objem (kusy) 469.301
Obchodovany objem 46.709.784,70
Pocet obchodt 3.838
Posledni zobchodovany 1.984
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +1,97% +11,90% +18,51%
Vykonn. +1,92 +10,58 +15,54
(abs.)
Beta 0,99 0,81 0,86
Volatilita 23,08 20,12 22,51
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2022

2023 2024

100,18 CHF (739.769
108,29 CHF (1.209.641
102,77 CHF (928.999
96,39 CHF (826.622
117,20 CHF (21.03.2024
94,88 CHF (03.01.2024
117,20 CHF (21.03.2024
83,10 CHF (22.08.2023

= T = — — — ~— —

3/4



SWISS RE AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
SWISS RE AG

Mythenquai 50/60 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon:+41-43-285-21-21
Fax:+41-43-285-29-99

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: SWISS RE AG
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Profil spole¢nosti

Swiss Re AG engages in the provision of reinsurance, insurance and other insurance-based
forms of risk transfer. It operates through the following segments: Property and Casualty
Reinsurance, Life and Health Reinsurance, Corporate Solutions, Life Capital, and Group
Items. The Property and Casualty segment comprises of the business lines property,
casualty including motor, and specialty. The Life and Health segment includes property and
casualty; and life and health sub-segments. The Corporate Solutions segment offers
innovative insurance capacity to mid-sized and large multinational corporations across the
globe. The Life Capital segment encompasses the closed and open life and health
insurance books, as well as the ReAssure business and the primary life and health
insurance business comprising elipsLife and iptiQ. The Group ltems segment represents the
administrative expenses of the corporate center functions that are not recharged to the

operating segments. The company was founded on December 19, 1863 and is
headquartered in Zurich, Switzerland.

Clenové predstavenstva

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Christian Chairman of Managing Hans Jorg Member of the
Mumenthaler Board Reinhardt administrative board
Andreas Berger Member of Executive Bik Yun Lau Member of the
Committee administrative board
Cathy Member of Executive Deanna Ong Member of the
Desquesses Committee administrative board
Hermann Geiger Member of Executive Géraldine Member of the
Committee Matchett administrative board
John Dacey Member of Executive Jay Stuart Member of the
Committee Ralph administrative board
Moses Member of Executive Joachim Member of the
Ojeisekhoba Committee Oechslin administrative board

Patrick Raaflaub

Member of Executive

Karen Gavan

Member of the

Committee administrative board
Paul Murray Member of Executive Larry Member of the
Committee Zimpleman administrative board
Pravina Ladva Member of Executive Paul Tucker Member of the
Committee administrative board
Urs Baertschi Member of Executive Philip Ryan Member of the
Committee administrative board
Velina Peneva Member of Executive Pia Member of the

Committee Tischhauser administrative board
Jacques de Chairman of the
Vaucleroy administrative boar
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0126881561-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0126881561
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